T e, N

i

GOMPUTATLON:

TR 0 IR 1 gt it

R T A T

11,800.00 a

emse, for & three year ter
1‘06: ,‘lﬁ“ld;' i

-~ The sor ¥
on this ’a_mcsun:s at !m' por

anp o(rml'lill 14, t
gmouﬁt'téfQ BRI L L

 Amendment of leane egrosuent, dated January 31, 1955 -
extonding term of original lease from March 1l, 19&;.2&9 Dagenber
31, 1959, 4t rental during the first 10 months of. $300, & month
and for the remaining period at $4,00. a month,’ Thus the extended

S R LT

term would be 2 yenrs snd 9% montha at a total rental of $12,400, .
the Jouth  Oarolina Btate Stamps on this amount of sonsideration,
at lig per $1004" would be §l.96, . RS

Or q;?@bﬁbqﬁ_i dtrrennny, giving the um 'Zx'g;eult: -

. The. lesne as smended rung from March 15, 195k to ‘Davsnder
31, 1959, a total of 5 yeara and- 9% months. The rental from March
15, 1954 to January 31, 1955, 10} months at 8100, _per month would |
amount to $i,200, . The rental from Pebruary 1 11955 to Hovember 30,
1955, 10 mq_nt'-l';g;gt,-_#_SOO,_ﬁ gqr:.mpnth ;would}mouh&;bo; 10004 The -
rental from December 1, 1955 to December 31, 1959, .months at
2,00, per month, would be'$19,600, Thus.-a %ou%u eonstderstion for
loase as extended would amount to $26,800. The South Carolina = -

fgotie Stemps on this at Ly per $100, would be $10,72,. As above:

mentloned, the or gihﬂl 1eane, for & tern of three years st #400, .
a month, amounted to a considoration or 1 1u00.,'5mqutr1:xg"‘aeltb_

:‘

s et B I

stamps of $5,76, The state stamps dus on the lease as smended =
amount to $10,72 as shown sbove, and 'deduottngzbhﬂ':stimps alresady
pald of 45,76 would leave a balance of #.96 of atate atamps to

be placed on the amendment of loase, ' o :

#6368
¥arch 1st, 1965

State of South Tavelina AFFIDAVIT Desd Book 510 Page 413
Uounty of Greendille

Lowndes Hill Realty Co. (Lessor)

TO AMENDMENT OF LEASE .AGRE?:‘J-&EI'I‘I‘w

. D, Dodenhoff Co, Ine, (Lessee)

R, E. Houston, Jr.

Personally appeared before me
v amendment o

who being duly swom says that the true, full and complete consideration of the above stated deedxdx
lease agresment,

S ~ » I3 H D.
_Mm_%awm‘ of-Mortgageof-$ givento—

recorded Vol Pagp

Sworn to and subscribed before me this__ 18t day of larch, 1055

Z Z ® . (SEAL) ﬁ(ﬂM(D/l

Notary Public for 8. C.

Attorney/for KmumgBsuSXiEniX

Lessor

e bt ket it

e snomt o et 0 A

AT Ll 3T £y 7 T




